ﬁa g

w b nbeweging

londernzesi sint-jozet

KWB HEIDELOOP - UITSLAGEN

8,5 km

looptijd

1 0:30:36
2 0:33:05
3 0:33:25
4 0:33:53
5 0:33:59
6 0:34:09
7 0:34:26
8 0:34:40
9 0:35:27
10 0:35:57
11 0:36:01
12 0:37:28
13 0:37:50
14 0:38:28
15 0:38:41
16 0:38:55
17 0:40:28
18 0:40:38
19 0:40:42
20 0:41:29
21 0:42:02
22 0:43:14
23 0:43:21
24 0:43:33
25 0:43:36
26 0:43:47
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StartNr familienaam

1422 Slachmuylders
1458 Gyselinck
1439 Pollet

1425 Slock

1436 Van Assche
1410 Van Campenhout
1453 De Wachter
1461 Wagemans
1403 Gillis-D'Hamers
1411 Muyshondt
1454 Carels

1446 Segers

1427 Vanbuggenhout
1470 De Clercq

1466 Cools

1447 Follet

1437 De Potter
1417 DINGEMANS
1432 Vandeputte
1449 Ryckeboer
1405 Manghelinckx
1418 DE WACHTER
1419 de heide

1467 Beeckmans
1413 Cools

1456 Mosselmans

voornaam
Niels
Stijn
Wouter
Andy
Bruno
Paul
Brent
Yoerik
Philip
Gunter
Pieter
Thijs
Luc
Frederik
Koen
Rudy
David
LUKE
Jan
Noah
Alain
PIET
wouter
Marc
Hugo
Patrick

club
AC Lebbeke
aav opwijk

OCR Steendorp
AC Pegasus
LOND

AC Pegasus

AC Hamme
LOND

AC Pegasus

AC Lebbeke

DAC

Sparta Bornem
WIBO

AC Opwijk

LOND
AC Pegasus

Runningrc2
WIBO
BOINOW

gemeente
Buggenhout
Ternat
Puurs
Temse
Buggenhout
Kapelle op den Bos
Londerzeel
Dendermonde
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Steenhuffel
Malderen
Londerzeel
Opwijk
Buggenhout
Asse
Londerzeel
Boom
Steenhuffel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel

Grez-Doiceau
Willebroek
Sint-Genesius-Rode

CATEGORIE

SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER

leeftijd

30
27
31
32
57
60
22
30
43
44
39
27
59
47
23
55
30
60
64
34
51
61
38
57
70
55

km/u
16,96
15,69
15,53
15,32
15,27
15,20
15,07
14,97
14,64
14,44
14,41
13,85
13,72
13,49
13,42
13,34
12,83
12,77
12,75
12,51
12,35
12,00
11,97
11,92
11,90
11,85

min/km
3,54
3,82
3,86
3,92
3,93
3,95
3,98
4,01
4,10
4,16
4,16
4,33
4,37
4,45
4,47
4,50
4,68
4,70
4,71
4,80
4,86
5,00
5,01
5,03
5,04
5,06
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27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41

© 00 N O Ul B W N P
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0:43:59
0:45:01
0:46:01
0:46:37
0:46:46
0:48:56
0:49:56
0:50:13
0:50:38
0:51:10
0:53:19
0:53:27
0:53:37
0:54:23
0:56:01

looptijd
0:39:13
0:41:25
0:42:19
0:43:40
0:44:32
0:45:15
0:46:05
0:48:51
0:49:27
0:50:40
0:50:56
0:51:17
0:52:32
0:53:20
0:53:52
0:54:53
0:56:48

zondag 29 juli 2018

1445 Thielemans
1457 Loos

1451 Pieuli Gioievié
1443 Vranckaert
1433 De Smedt
1424 Schelkens
1468 Kaufmann
1421 scholliers
1444 De Ridder
1429 Spiessens
1401 Hadermann
1415 stempher
1434 Haesen
1414 driessens
1462 De Hertogh

StartNr familienaam

1406 Wynant
1452 DE Wachter
1455 Bogaerts
1428 Van Schel

1404 Vereertbrugghen
1448 Vanbuggenhout

1450 Pieuli Tsana
1423 Hofmans
1412 Maes

1465 De Neve
1442 Rombaut
1430 Mampaey
1459 Polspoel
1402 Verbelen
1460 De Bondt
1438 Ceurstemont
1407 Pas

Jean Marc
Maarten
Wilson
Eddy
Luc
Chris
Alain
dirk
Erwin
Dirk

Jan
harrie
Filip
Eddy
Koen

voornaam
Hilde
Hannelore
Nancy
Isabelle
Hilde
Marijke
Alerte
Marita
Gonnie
Klara
Sandra
Martine
Ann

Griet
Hilde

Niki
Christel

Record

Roparunners
LOND

AC Lebbeke
Joggans

vac

ARDF Team Belgium

club

LOND

AC Pegasus
Roparunners
vac

Ultimo

AC Lebbeke

AWE

AWE

ac opwijk

LOND

Strombeek-Bever
Londerzeel
Malderen
Malderen
Londerzeel
Dendermonde
Wemmel
Vilvoorde
Londerzeel
Kontich
Londerzeel
eindhoven,nederland
Malderen

hechtel
Wolvertem

gemeente
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Londerzeel
Zemst
Dendermonde
Londerzeel
Londerzeel

Londerzeel
Merchtem
Kapelle-op-den-Bos
Kontich

Zemst

Londerzeel

Opwijk

Puurs

Kapelle op den Bos

MASTER
MASTER
Cadetten
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

CATEGORIE

MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
MASTER
SENIOR

MASTER

62
39
15
55
48
57
66
52
52
56
60
67
54
62
34

leeftijd

49
26
50
45
52
34
42
64
41
40
42
53
50
58
42
31
55

11,80
11,53
11,28
11,13
11,10
10,61
10,39
10,34
10,25
10,14
9,73
9,71
9,68
9,54
9,27

km/u
13,23
12,53
12,26
11,89
11,65
11,47
11,26
10,62
10,50
10,24
10,19
10,12

9,88

9,73

9,63

9,46

9,14

5,08
5,20
5,32
5,39
5,41
5,66
5,77
5,81
5,85
5,92
6,16
6,18
6,20
6,29
6,48

min/km
4,53
4,79
4,89
5,05
5,15
5,23
5,33
5,65
5,72
5,86
5,89
5,93
6,07
6,17
6,23
6,34
6,57
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18 0:56:54 1469 Valle Ramirez Maria Joggans Wemmel MASTER 47 9,12 6,58
19 0:58:24 1463 Van Lier Elke Wolvertem SENIOR 32 8,89 6,75
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